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The market seems to be stable

CURRENCY EXCHANGE

Dollar

Euro

Yuan

Pounds

T H E  Y A R N  B A Z A A R  T I M E S

25820 ⬆ 0.23% ⬇2.75%

Cotlook A Index 103.35 ⬆ 0.10%

OUR OPINION

Raw Cotton

Cotton Yarn

Cotton Fabrics

Shankar 6 (29) INR 57150 ⬆ 0.09% ⬇ 0.44%

⬆3.40%

⬆50.47%

⬌ 0%

⬇ 0.25

⬆60.99%

⬆ 48.49%

⬆ 49.81%

⬆42.22

-

-

41s KW (India)

60 CWC (India)

INR 295 ⬌ 0%

60*60 Satin (144*66-48")

40*40 Twill (132*64-63")

INR 50.25 ⬌ 0% 

National News International News
1. Textile Ministry plans 5-year extension for
funding scheme for clean tech

2. Container shortage, lockdowns spook
Tirupur garment industry

3. Cotton acreage to come down by 15%

4. Arvind Fashions raises Rs 439 cr from
investors, promoters

1. ASEAN Economies Are Starting to Falter
Because of COVID

2. Bangladesh: High transport costs bear
down on RMG exporters

3. Record high freight prices make Turkish
exports advantageous

4. Vietnam: Garment exporters caught in
turbulence
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30 KW (India)

60*60 Satin (165*104-63") INR 86⬌ 0%  

INR 256 ⬌ 0% ⬌ 0% ⬆ 42.22%

*All the rates are indicative and Ex-mill

INR 65.5 ⬌ 0% 

INR 403 ⬌ 0%

⬆ 0.50%

⬆1.18%
⬆0.77%

74.28 ⬇ 0.03%

87.07  ⬆ 0.18%

11.44 ⬆ 0.09%

101.44 ⬆0.20%

MCX Spot Rate


