

THE YARN BAZAAR TIMES



OUR OPINION

The market seems to be stable

CURRENCY EXCHANGE

Dollar **74.28 0.03%** 87.07 1 0.18% Euro Yuan 11.44 1 0.09% Pounds 101.44 1 0.20%

Raw Cotton		TODAY PER CANDY	LAST 7 DAYS	THIS TIME LAST YEAR
	MCX Spot Rate	25820 🕇 0.23%	\$ 2.75%	1 50.47%
	Shankar 6 (29)	INR 57150 🛊 0.09%	↓ 0.44%	1 60.99%
	Cotlook A Index	103.35 🛊 0.10%	1 3.40%	1 48.49%

Cotton Yarn		TODAY PER KG	LAST 7 DAYS	THIS TIME LAST YEAR
	41s KW (India)	INR 295 ↔ 0%	↔ 0%	1 42.22
	60 CWC (India)	INR 403 ↔ 0%	↓ 0.25	1 49.81%
	30 KW (India)	INR 256 ↔ 0%	↔ 0%	1 42.22%

Cotton Fabrics		TODAY PER METRE	LAST 7 DAYS	THIS TIME LAST YEAR
	60*60 Satin (144*66-48")	INR 50.25 ↔ 0%	1 0.50%	-
	40*40 Twill (132*64-63")	INR 65.5 ↔ 0%	1 0.77%	-
	60*60 Satin (165*104-63")	INR 86 ⇔ 0%	1 .18%	

^{*}All the rates are indicative and Ex-mill

National News

- 1. Textile Ministry plans 5-year extension for funding scheme for clean tech
- 2. Container shortage, lockdowns spook Tirupur garment industry
- 3. Cotton acreage to come down by 15%
- 4. Arvind Fashions raises Rs 439 cr from investors, promoters

International News

- 1. ASEAN Economies Are Starting to Falter Because of COVID
- 2. Bangladesh: High transport costs bear down on RMG exporters
- 3. Record high freight prices make Turkish exports advantageous
- 4. Vietnam: Garment exporters caught in turbulence

in